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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Zurfluh Livio (2009) 20.00

+ Gerber Dominic (2009) 10.00
+ Gut Remo (2009) 10.00

 
1 a Müller Noe (2008) 20.00

+ Dubach Joel (2009) 10.00
+ Meier Silvan (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Husistein Dominik (2008) 20.00

+ Gasser Gerrit (2009) 10.00
+ Muff Leandro (2009) 10.00

1 a Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 19.75
+ Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 9.75
+ Mathis Andrin (2008) 10.00

1 b Schumacher Raphael (2008) 19.75
+ Schmidlin Nino (2009) 10.00
+ Rohrer Julian (2008) 9.75

1 a Küng Alain (2008) 19.75
+ Föhn Franco (2009) 9.75
+ Faiz Hameez (2008) 10.00

1 b Koch Valentino (2008) 19.75
+ Koller Marcel (2009) 9.75
+ Häcki Sepp (2008) 10.00

1 c Gehrig Ueli (2009) 19.75
+ Renggli Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Schöpfer Florian (2009) 10.00

1 Blatter Tobias (2009) 19.75
+ Erni Ivan (2008) 9.75
+ Duss Janis (2009) 10.00

2 a Wigger Jonas (2009) 19.50
+ Ott Marcel (2009) 9.75
+ Bürgin Leon (2008) 9.75

2 b Weber Livio (2008) 19.50
+ Duss Aaron (2009) 9.75
+ Riedweg Adriano (2009) 9.75

1 Gerber Fabian (2008) 19.50
+ Muff Jannik (2009) 9.75
+ Mendel Nik (2008) 9.75

1 a Schaller Luca (2008) 19.00
+ Riedweg Maurice (2009) 10.00
- Näpflin Andreas (2009) 9.00

1 b Rölli Toni (2008) 19.00
+ Knüsel Jonas (2009) 10.00
- Bieri Norik (2008) 9.00

1 a Näpflin Andreas (2009) 19.00
+ Wicki Stefan (2009) 10.00
- Schaller Luca (2008) 9.00

1 b Bieri Norik (2008) 19.00
+ Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 10.00
- Rölli Toni (2008) 9.00

2 Stadelmann David (2009) 18.75
- Loia Cosimo (2009) 8.75
+ Kneubühler Yanis (2009) 10.00

1 a Hegglin Julian (2008) 18.75
- Emmenegger Janik (2008) 8.75
+ Duss Aaron (2009) 10.00

1 b Emmenegger Janik (2008) 18.75
- Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.75
+ Schmidlin Nino (2009) 10.00

1 c Mathis Andrin (2008) 18.75
+ Aregger Michael (2009) 10.00
o Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.75

1 Äschlimann Simon (2009) 18.75
o Faiz Hameez (2008) 8.75
+ Aregger Michael (2009) 10.00

2 Zemp Leon (2009) 18.50
o Mendel Nik (2008) 8.50
+ Ott Marcel (2009) 10.00

1 Rohrer Julian (2008) 18.50
+ Krauer Lino (2008) 10.00
o Schumacher Raphael (2008) 8.50

1 a Muff Leandro (2009) 18.50
+ Kneubühler Yanis (2009) 9.75
o Husistein Dominik (2008) 8.75

1 b Mendel Nik (2008) 18.50
+ Zemp Leon (2009) 10.00
o Gerber Fabian (2008) 8.50

1 c Meier Silvan (2008) 18.50
+ Suter Colin (2009) 10.00
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50

1 d Imfeld Mario (2009) 18.50
o Häcki Sepp (2008) 8.50
+ Krauer Lino (2008) 10.00

1 e Gut Remo (2009) 18.50
+ Burtolf Sam (2009) 10.00
o Zurfluh Livio (2009) 8.50

1 f Faiz Hameez (2008) 18.50
+ Äschlimann Simon (2009) 10.00
o Küng Alain (2008) 8.50

1 a Duss Janis (2009) 18.50
+ Buholzer Tom (2008) 10.00
o Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50

1 b Dubach Joel (2009) 18.50
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50
+ Föhn Franco (2009) 10.00

1 a Riedweg Maurice (2009) 18.25
o Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50
+ Erni Ivan (2008) 9.75

1 b Renggli Jonas (2009) 18.25
o Gehrig Ueli (2009) 8.50
+ Birrer Andres (2009) 9.75

1 Muff Jannik (2009) 18.25
o Gerber Fabian (2008) 8.50
+ Suter Colin (2009) 9.75

1 Koller Marcel (2009) 18.25
o Koch Valentino (2008) 8.50
+ Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 9.75

1 Häcki Sepp (2008) 18.25
+ Imfeld Mario (2009) 9.75
o Koch Valentino (2008) 8.50

1 a Gasser Gerrit (2009) 18.25
o Husistein Dominik (2008) 8.50
+ Gerber Dominic (2009) 9.75

1 b Burtolf Sam (2009) 18.25
o Gut Remo (2009) 8.50
+ Knüsel Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 Loia Cosimo (2009) 17.50
- Stadelmann David (2009) 8.75
- Buholzer Tom (2008) 8.75

1 Wicki Stefan (2009) 17.50
o Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.50
- Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 9.00

1 a Schöpfer Florian (2009) 17.50
- Birrer Andres (2009) 9.00
o Gehrig Ueli (2009) 8.50

1 b Riedweg Adriano (2009) 17.50
- Bürgin Leon (2008) 9.00
o Weber Livio (2008) 8.50

1 c Hürlimann Moritz (2009) 17.50
o Bieri Norik (2008) 8.50
- Wicki Stefan (2009) 9.00

1 d Bürgin Leon (2008) 17.50
- Riedweg Adriano (2009) 9.00
o Wigger Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 e Birrer Andres (2009) 17.50
- Schöpfer Florian (2009) 9.00
o Renggli Jonas (2009) 8.50
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1 f Föhn Franco (2009) 17.50
o Küng Alain (2008) 8.75
o Dubach Joel (2009) 8.75

1 Buholzer Tom (2008) 17.25
o Duss Janis (2009) 8.50
- Loia Cosimo (2009) 8.75

1 a Ott Marcel (2009) 17.25
o Wigger Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Zemp Leon (2009) 8.75

1 b Knüsel Jonas (2009) 17.25
o Rölli Toni (2008) 8.50
o Burtolf Sam (2009) 8.75

1 c Erni Ivan (2008) 17.25
o Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50
o Riedweg Maurice (2009) 8.75

1 d Duss Aaron (2009) 17.25
o Weber Livio (2008) 8.75
o Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.50

2 a Suter Colin (2009) 17.00
o Meier Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Muff Jannik (2009) 8.50

2 b Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 17.00
o Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.50
o Koller Marcel (2009) 8.50

1 Schmidlin Nino (2009) 17.00
o Schumacher Raphael (2008) 8.50
o Emmenegger Janik (2008) 8.50

1 Krauer Lino (2008) 17.00
o Rohrer Julian (2008) 8.50
o Imfeld Mario (2009) 8.50

1 Kneubühler Yanis (2009) 17.00
o Muff Leandro (2009) 8.50
o Stadelmann David (2009) 8.50

1 Gerber Dominic (2009) 17.00
o Zurfluh Livio (2009) 8.50
o Gasser Gerrit (2009) 8.50

1 Aregger Michael (2009) 17.00
o Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Äschlimann Simon (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Renggli Silvan (2006) 20.00

+ Stalder Josua (2007) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Roman (2006) 10.00

 
1 a Gasser Severin (2006) 20.00

+ Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 10.00
+ Näpflin Urs (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Bürgin Cedric (2006) 20.00

+ Baumgartner Marco (2007) 10.00
+ Bucher Manuel (2006) 10.00

1 c Bieri Manuel (2006) 20.00
+ Heimann Diego (2007) 10.00
+ Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 10.00

1 Lüscher Elias (2006) 19.75
+ Wiss Ramon (2007) 10.00
+ Küng Simon (2006) 9.75

1 Fuchs Jonas (2006) 19.75
+ Kretz Marius (2006) 10.00
+ Boog Timo (2006) 9.75

1 a Suter David (2007) 19.50
+ Petermann Elia (2006) 9.75
+ Zemp Jan (2007) 9.75

1 b Rölli Ueli (2006) 19.50
+ Amrhyn Simon (2007) 9.75
+ Muff Pascal (2006) 9.75

1 c Muff Gianluca (2006) 19.50
+ Grob Sven (2007) 9.75
+ Stalder Wanja (2006) 9.75

1 a Christen Samuel (2006) 19.50
+ Bissig Luc (2007) 9.75
+ Zemp Raphael (2006) 9.75

1 b Aregger Silvan (2006) 19.50
+ Zurfluh Colin (2007) 9.75
+ Graf Marius (2006) 9.75

2 a Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 19.00
+ Gerber Florian (2007) 10.00
- Portmann Joel (2007) 9.00

2 b Waser Kevin (2006) 19.00
+ Hürlimann Jonah (2007) 10.00
- Hurschler Stefan (2006) 9.00

1 Portmann Joel (2007) 19.00
+ Schnider Lukas (2007) 10.00
- Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 9.00

1 Hurschler Stefan (2006) 18.75
+ Lustenberger Jan (2007) 9.75
- Waser Kevin (2006) 9.00

1 Graf Marius (2006) 18.75
+ Emmenegger Alex (2007) 10.00
o Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.75

1 a Zemp Jan (2007) 18.50
+ Füglister Felix (2007) 10.00
o Suter David (2007) 8.50

1 b Stalder Wanja (2006) 18.50
+ Hodel Nico (2006) 10.00
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50

1 c Stalder Josua (2007) 18.50
o Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.50
+ Schnider Lukas (2007) 10.00

1 d Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 18.50
+ Bachmann Dario (2007) 10.00
o Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 a Petermann Elia (2006) 18.50
o Suter David (2007) 8.50
+ Hodel Nico (2006) 10.00

1 b Näpflin Urs (2006) 18.50
+ Imboden Lars (2007) 9.75
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.75

1 Emmenegger Alex (2007) 18.50
o Graf Marius (2006) 8.50
+ Keiser Niklas (2007) 10.00

1 a Bucher Manuel (2006) 18.50
+ Keiser Niklas (2007) 9.75
o Bürgin Cedric (2006) 8.75

1 b Bissig Luc (2007) 18.50
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50
+ Füglister Felix (2007) 10.00

1 c Bachmann Dario (2007) 18.50
o Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Marco (2007) 10.00

1 d Amrhyn Simon (2007) 18.50
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50
+ Heimann Diego (2007) 10.00

1 e Achermann David (2006) 18.50
o Lustenberger Roman (2006) 8.50
+ Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 10.00

2 Zemp Raphael (2006) 18.25
+ Stampfli Andrin (2007) 9.75
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 Muff Pascal (2006) 18.25
+ Koch Elias (2007) 9.75
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50

1 a Lustenberger Roman (2006) 18.25
+ Achermann David (2006) 9.75
o Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 b Küng Simon (2006) 18.25
+ Birrer Jonas (2006) 9.75
o Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.50

1 Imboden Lars (2007) 18.25
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50
+ Hürlimann Jonah (2007) 9.75

1 Grob Sven (2007) 18.25
o Muff Gianluca (2006) 8.50
+ Koch Elias (2007) 9.75

1 a Boog Timo (2006) 18.25
+ Brun Ennio (2007) 9.75
o Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 b Birrer Jonas (2006) 18.25
o Küng Simon (2006) 8.50
+ Lustenberger Jan (2007) 9.75

1 Wiss Ramon (2007) 17.50
o Lüscher Elias (2006) 8.50
- Stampfli Andrin (2007) 9.00

1 Stampfli Andrin (2007) 17.50
o Zemp Raphael (2006) 8.50
- Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.00

1 a Zurfluh Colin (2007) 17.25
o Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.50
- Kretz Marius (2006) 8.75
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1 b Kretz Marius (2006) 17.25
o Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.50
- Zurfluh Colin (2007) 8.75

1 c Gerber Florian (2007) 17.25
o Wermelinger Frederik (2006) 8.50
- Brun Ennio (2007) 8.75

1 Brun Ennio (2007) 17.25
o Boog Timo (2006) 8.50
- Gerber Florian (2007) 8.75

1 Schnider Lukas (2007) 17.00
o Portmann Joel (2007) 8.50
o Stalder Josua (2007) 8.50

1 a Lustenberger Jan (2007) 17.00
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50
o Birrer Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 b Lustenberger Andrin (2007) 17.00
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50
o Achermann David (2006) 8.50

1 Koch Elias (2007) 17.00
o Muff Pascal (2006) 8.50
o Grob Sven (2007) 8.50

1 a Keiser Niklas (2007) 17.00
o Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50
o Emmenegger Alex (2007) 8.50

1 b Hürlimann Jonah (2007) 17.00
o Waser Kevin (2006) 8.50
o Imboden Lars (2007) 8.50

1 c Hodel Nico (2006) 17.00
o Stalder Wanja (2006) 8.50
o Petermann Elia (2006) 8.50

1 d Heimann Diego (2007) 17.00
o Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50
o Amrhyn Simon (2007) 8.50

1 a Füglister Felix (2007) 17.00
o Zemp Jan (2007) 8.50
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50

1 b Baumgartner Marco (2007) 17.00
o Bürgin Cedric (2006) 8.50
o Bachmann Dario (2007) 8.50


